Features
 Supports Modbus TCP
(TCP/IP & UDP)
 Accepts M12 threaded connectors or
BradConnectivity™ Ultra-Lock™
connection system
 Standard hole pattern allows for
interchangeability with popular I/O

Mechanical Shock 10G, 11ms, 3 axis
Approvals CE, UL, cUL
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
TCDEM-8D0N-D1U Digital 8 port, 16 in NPN
TCDEM-8C2N-D1U Digital 8 port, 14 in & 2 out NPN
TCDEM-8B4N-D1U Digital 8 port, 12 in & 4 out NPN
TCDEM-888N-D1U Digital 8 port, 8 in & 8 out NPN
TCDEM-8D0P-D1U Digital 8 port, 16 in PNP
TCDEM-8C2P-D1U Digital 8 port, 14 in & 2 out PNP
TCDEM-8B4P-D1U Digital 8 port, 12 in & 4 out PNP
TCDEM-888P-D1U Digital 8 port, 8 in & 8 out PNP
Digital 8 port, 16 I/O universal & user configurable
To contact us: www.woodhead.com                                     Reference Number: DW2007208      Date Published: July 2007
North America: US: + 1-800-225-7724 – Canada: +1 (905) 624-6518
Europe:        France: +33 (0)1 64 30 91 36 – Germany: +49 7252/94 96-0 – Italy: +39 026-6400321
TCDEM-8YYX-D1U input / output channels
                           United Kingdom: +44 1495 356300
Asia:  Shanghai, China: +86 21-5835-9885 - Tianjin, China: +86 22-23321717
Singapore: +65 6268-6868 – Yamato, Japan: +81 46-265-2428 – Nagoya, Japan: +81 52-221-5950
Micro-Change & Mini-Change are registered trademarks and BradControl, BradConnectivity and Ultra-Lock are trademarks